
HYDE SCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR

SUMMER 2024
July 22- Aug 2 Summer Leadership Challenge Begins

SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025
Wednesday August 28 Seniors Arrive
Friday August 30 Underclass Students Arrive
Thursday - Sunday October 17 - 20 Fall Family Weekend
Tuesday - Thursday November 19 - 21 Fall Trimester Exams
Friday November 22 Students Dismissed for Fall Break
Monday December 2 Fall Break Ends, All Students Return

Wednesday December 18 Students Dismissed for Winter Break
Monday January 6 Students Return

Tuesday - Thursday March 4 - 6 Winter Trimester Exams
Friday March 7 Students Dismissed for Spring Break
Monday March 24 Students Return
Tuesday March 25 Spring Trimester Begins

Thursday - Sunday April 24 - 27 Spring Family Weekend
Tuesday - Friday May 20 - 23 Spring Underclass Final Exams
Saturday May 24 Class of 2025 Graduation

* Please note: all dates are subject to change.


